

"NABAD" SCHEME

Name of the Road: GANAGATI HIGH SCHOOL
TO YADAVTOLA

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

SHERGHAT

DIVISION

RAHAS

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Agency: PRMOD KR. SINGH, FURKANABAD

MEASUREMENT NO 50/53 D/2022

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी
पुस्तिका में एक (01) से 100 तक मशीन
द्वारा सुझि सफर है। नीचे की
अपेक्ष (सिंह सहस्रक) अभिलेखा कार्य
अवप्रमण्डल आसल का निर्माण की
जाती है।

Executive Engineer
R.W.D (W) Division
Sherghati

18/7/2020

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

R.W.D Sherghati DIVISION

Amas SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No.

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1st on A/c Measurement				

Name of the work: Cost of Road from
Ganghi pratmik school to padav
tola under NABAD scheme.

Agency: Shri Premod Kumar
Aurangabad

Agreement No: 50/SBD/2020-21

dt of Comm: 10-02-2020

dt of Comp: 09-11-2020

dt of entry: 18-7-2020, 21-7-2020,

28-7-2020, 19-8-2020, 20-8-2020.

Measurement as below:

item No. (i) Cost of Bench Mark & Reference

pillars as per. (i) for Reference B.M

1x 0.525 KM — = 0.525 KM

TOT = 0.525 KM

(ii) Cost of Reference pillars & Survey

Intersecting Bench Mark

1x 0.525 KM — = 0.525 KM

TOT = 0.525 KM

Continuation

(ful) 20.8.2020
J.E

item 11) Construction of benchmark & reference pills - ..

1) Cost of Reference ~~with~~ wing B. of

Q4 vide the H.B present ①

$$0.525 \text{ km} @ 15246.93 / \text{km} \rightarrow 2755 = \infty$$

(ii) Cost of Refractory linings/Burners

24 vide this M.B page No ①

$0.525 \text{ km} @ R_{j3685.66/\text{km}} \rightarrow 1935 = \infty$

C.O. # 4690=00

Scanned by CamScanner

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F =	46900 =
Item (11) Cost of embankment with Approved Material - - - upto 1000mm.					
Qty vide the M.B. per No (3)					
153.50 Cum @ Rs 181.87/cu					Rs 27917 =
Item (12) Cost of embankment with Approved Material - - - upto 1000mm					
Qty vide the M.B. per No (3)					
358.17 Cum @ Rs 139.74/cu					Rs 50051 =
Item (13) Cost of clearing & grubbing land and including laboury - - -					
Qty vide the M.B. per No (2)					
0.37 HC @ Rs 49530.51/HC					Rs 18326 =
Item (13) Cost of subgrade & etc.					
Shoulders - - -					
Qty vide the M.B. per No (4)					
343.20 Cum @ Rs 183.51/cu					Rs 62981 =
Item (14) Cost of Granular subbase by providing well graded - - -					
Qty vide the M.B. per No (4)					
217.92 Cum @ Rs 1748.53/Cum					Rs 381040 =

C.O.R 587215 =

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. = R	5,87,215 =

1.16(20) provide layer spread &

Compactly strech w/ ...

At vide the M.B page (5)

159.53 Cum @ R 2627.16/a R 419111 =

1.16(5) Laying Cement Arch pipe

1st in first class beddy.

3rd class pipe.

At vide the M.B page (5)

20.0 Rm @ R 706.22/Rm - R 14124 =

Total = R 10,20,450 =

Add 10% beling pr Agmt (-) 102045 =

R 9,18,405 =

Add 12% for G.S.T (+) 1,10,209 =

Add 1% for L.C. (+) 9184 =

G.Total = R 10,37,798 =

Chd
208.200

g.e

Chd
Pali bit
6/11/20

22/8/2020
AB

Armed

18/9/20